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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Sofia 54.32 4 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 00.004 08082 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Peak 44.29 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.005 12094 100 0

Star 49.16 1 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dershowitz 00.006 12112 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.007 12116 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Melody 39.83 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0013 16135 100 0

Zina 41.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Guenet 00.0010 16125 100 0

Pete 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russo 10.008 16122 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0014 16139 0 0

Lizard 45.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McNeil 00.0015 16140 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.009 16124 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0011 16128 0 0

Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0012 16129 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Dynamo 41.27 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Mount 00.0018 20148 0 0

Honest Abe 38.00 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0McNeil 00.0019 20150 0 0

Scorch 35.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McKay 00.0020 20158 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0021 20177 0 0

Zena 36.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 00.0022 20228 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0017 20147 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Cushla 41.12 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Brown 00.0023 24181 100 0

Copy 52.72 6 2 2 20NQ 2 0Koster 00.0024 24188 0 0

Renegade 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Magursky 10.0025 24194 0 0

Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0026 24198 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

CC 39.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Masch 00.001 04039 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.002 08001 0 0

Marlee 47.81 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Schmidt 00.003 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0016 20065 0 0
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